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No non-compliant items were identified during this Re-License inspection. 
 
This is a 1st Re-License Inspection for a Class "B" license. The inspection and exit briefing were conducted with the 
applicant. The applicant is ready to be licensed under the AWA. 
 
A copy of your license will be sent to you without any additional action on your part. If you have not received your license 
within 30 days, please contact the USDA at 970-494-7478. 

 

Additional Inspectors: 

MARY ANN MCBRIDE, SUPERVISORY ANIMAL CARE SPECIALIST n 



  
 
 United States Department of Agriculture Customer: 3271 

 Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Inspection Date: 24-Apr-2024 
 

Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

3271  55-B-0069  002 LAZY 5 RANCH 24-APR-2024 
 

Page 1 of 2 

 

Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000066  Bos taurus CATTLE / COW / OX / WATUSI 
000045  Sus scrofa domestica DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / MICRO PIG 
000039  Antilope cervicapra BLACKBUCK 
000010  Taurotragus oryx COMMON ELAND 
000004  Camelus dromedarius DROMEDARY CAMEL 
000011  Equus grevyi GREVY'S ZEBRA 
000044  Ammotragus lervia BARBARY SHEEP 
000034  Hemitragus jemlahicus HIMALAYAN TAHR 
000032  Boselaphus tragocamelus NILGAI 
000029  Bubalus bubalis ASIATIC WATER BUFFALO 
000014  Bison bison AMERICAN BISON 
000048  Lama glama LLAMA 
000008  Giraffa camelopardalis GIRAFFE 
000009  Osphranter rufus RED KANGAROO 
000038  Pecari tajacu COLLARED PECCARY 
000015  Bos primigenuis indicus ZEBU 
000003  Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR 
000036  Dromaius novaehollandiae EMU 
000051  Rhea americana GREATER RHEA / AMERICAN RHEA 

000009  Pavo cristatus 
INDIAN PEAFOWL / COMMON PEAFOWL / PEAHEN / 
PEACOCK 

000002  Lophura nycthemera SILVER PHEASANT 
000002  Phasianus colchicus RING-NECKED PHEASANT / COMMON PHEASANT 
000002  Cygnus atratus BLACK SWAN 
000002  Anthropoides virgo DEMOISELLE CRANE 
000016  Columba livia domestica DOMESTIC PIGEON INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS 
000005  Meleagris gallopavo domesticus DOMESTIC TURKEY 

000022  Gallus gallus domesticus 
DOMESTIC CHICKEN (INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS / 
TURKIN / COCK / HEN / ROOSTER) 

000002  Ara ararauna BLUE-AND-YELLOW MACAW / BLUE-AND-GOLD MACAW 
000001  Ara macao SCARLET MACAW 
000005  Anas platyrhynchos domesticus DOMESTIC DUCK INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS 
000043  Capra hircus DOMESTIC GOAT 

000011  Numida meleagris 
DOMESTIC GUINEAFOWL / HELMETED GUINEAFOWL / 
PEARL HEN 

000007  Ovis aries aries SHEEP INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS 

000002  Balearica regulorum 
GRAY CROWNED-CRANE / AFRICAN CROWNED-CRANE / 
GOLDEN CROWNED-CRANE 

   
000667 Total   
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